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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 34  (W50kg) BOBOKULOVA SABINA UZB
SHARAPOVA LUBOV' RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA TJK
TUN
RUS
RUS
RUS

AZIMOV NAZID
CHAIBI MYNIR
BESHYK IGOR'
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
GERANIN ANTON

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 35  (W50kg) KAZAKOVA FERUZA UZB
BYRIM YANA BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV BAYARTO TJK
TUN
RUS
RUS
RUS

AZIMOV NAZID
CHAIBI MYNIR
BESHYK IGOR'
SHALIMOV URIY
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 36  (W54kg) SAVRO UL'YANA RUS
DRONOVA KRISTINA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PAKYLIN ANDREY RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
GERANIN ANTON
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
PROTSENKO ANDREY

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

4 37  (W54kg) APANASOVICH ULIYA BLR
UKTAMOVA NIGINA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHALIMOV URIY TJK
TUN
RUS
RUS
RUS

AZIMOV NAZID
CHAIBI MYNIR
RADNAEV BAYARTO
BESHYK IGOR'
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 38  (W57kg) VORONTSOVA LUDMILA RUS
MYLYARCHIK MARINA BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN CHAIBI MYNIR RUS
TJK
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
AZIMOV NAZID
GERANIN ANTON
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
SEMENOV ANATOLIY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 39  (W57kg) PAVLOVA ANASTASIYA RUS
TURDIBEKOVA SITORA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KASHYBA ALEKSANDR TJK
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

AZIMOV NAZID
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
RADNAEV BAYARTO
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
BESHYK IGOR'

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 40  (W60kg) AVTINA IRINA RUS
ALEKSEEVA ANASTASIYA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS BESHYK IGOR' RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
PAKYLIN ANDREY
PROTSENKO ANDREY
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
HYTSKIY EVGENIY

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 41  (W60kg) SHADRINA NATALIA SRB
IVASHKEVICH ALLA BLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS GERANIN ANTON TUN
TJK
RUS
RUS
RUS

CHAIBI MYNIR
AZIMOV NAZID
SHALIMOV URIY
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
RADNAEV BAYARTO

30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 42  (W66kg) MOLDAZANOVA AL'BINA RUS
LYFEROVA YL'YANA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK AZIMOV NAZID RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
SHEVCHENKO ALEKSEY

30:27
30:24
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

10 43  (W66kg) LETSKO DAR'YA BLR
KHAMIDOVA NAVBAKHOR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RYMYANTSEV SEMEN TJK
RUS
TUN
RUS
RUS

AZIMOV NAZID
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
CHAIBI MYNIR
BESHYK IGOR'
RADNAEV BAYARTO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 44  (W75kg) MAMEDKYLIEVA LAYRA RUS
VEBER ALINA BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PROTSENKO ANDREY RUS
RUS
TUN
RUS
RUS

GERANIN ANTON
SHALIMOV URIY
CHAIBI MYNIR
VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 45  (W75kg) ZOKIROVA AZIZA UZB
TSATYRYAN ANGELINA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS BARISHEV NIKOLAY RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
TJK

LISKYN ANDREY
BESHYK IGOR'
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
AZIMOV NAZID

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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